Sozhou

152 58 P

S EEFEEICERESTE

INA MKLF52145-ZR5 %

A

HE

=10

m
Law

m
Law

F
y per

Oy per

60. 5
117.7
25
50
71.2
65. 4
80
115.5
19
137

120
M10
M8

3.5

(Ltot - 231) x
0.0128 + 14.85

3200

4050

2400

4000

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

NZE: +/-0,5

NI 40,2

i

TEHL) o

917 B P R

YSRGSV
i IR 3
il AR SN B
o HAZRSZIR A BT I
» XL AL o

YR GE VR
fif IXLEHE A
il AR SN B
o HA7RSZI A BT I
» XL AL o


http://www.sozhou.com/p/185a32ed.html

F
7 per

FOZ per

Vi IR My er

MOX per

M
y per

Oy per

M
Z per

MOZ per

VLW

4500

4500

51

84

236

236

126

210

381

272

32 AT 10
1750

Nm

Nm

Nm

Nm

Nm

Nm

cm 4

cm 4

TSR G V3
i IXLEHEE 2
fir, N AR BN ER |
o KSR G B I
» IXLBAEABIIIHNN o

TSR GV
i IXEEEGAE A
T, AR BN ER |
o KSR G BT I
» XS AL IIIHNN o

SRS T
B KL AR
fit, BEFIER AN B
o MR A A
AR -

SRS T
5 KB IR
fit, BEFIERAN B
o MR IR
AR -

SRS T
Hi KB IR
fit, BEFIERAAN B
o MR IR
LA -

SRS T
Hi KB IR
fi, BIITERANE B b
o AR A
LA -

TSR G VE 1
XA
fif AR RANTEER b
o KSR G BT I
» XS BTN o
TSR G VE 1
IR
fir, WY AR RANTEER
o KSR G BT I
» XS BTN o
SCHEERNIK LA 0 3
CFETT 1 )
SCHEERLI J LA 1B A
CFETFT)

WA

AT IKIVF ] AR B



R H

B

1)

5)

6)

RF By

73.5
0.2
270
12.6 x 10°-4
125
145
245

105

80

112

155
115

95

76

Nm

kg/m
mm/Undr
kg x m 2
mm

mm

mm

KIS 5

&
AT AT ) i

L2 = BMMTH +2 x L
+ 12 + Lmin L tot =
BATFE + 2 x L + 2 x
L4 + 12 + Lmin &A4T
B = 2 AT 2
x S CHRUTIR/TEHi
fr: mm) FE: A%
St Aul, &
/DR K85 mme KL
FEPKAE L2 = 8000

mmo

FI4EDIN 3 405 [T
W

T HR 2 TR] 1) B /DN B B
Lmin e+ T8
, 2/ K20 mm,

SCEEBLN R R K
& ERETTIRN

NFE: +/-0,1

INEEGT



=

|
1




h {}@ @ [
L T 1 T
By 11— - e —
L jz
© o 9o

@20t Dz

TE

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/185a32ed. html




